L\/ Intesral Systems, INC.

Dust
Collectors

Dimensions

Lxwxh

Work Heavy Metal, | Abrasives: Automated
Stations Stone, Die & Zr and Al Mill
Porcelain (o) [T Compatibility
ISI-VDRE 1 NA NA HE
ISI-V808B 1-2 * 1.0 2 HE
ISI-V808Plus 1-2 * 1.25 2 HE
ISI-V86DS 2-4 * 1.0 2 HE
ISI-V86DSB 2-4 * 1.25 2 HE
ISI-V80 1-2 * * 1.25 2 HE
EON 1-2 * * 1.25 1 HEPA
Eternity E11
ZVAC 1-2 * * 1.25 Roland 1 HEPA
Eternity E11
ZVAC-4PD 1-2 * * 1.25 VHF, Jensen 1 HEPA
Eternity Talladium E11l
ZVAC-6PD 1-2 & = 1.25 VHF, Jensen 1 HEPA
Eternity Talladium E11

* Units include one 2-1/2” vacuum hose or adapters to convert to 1.25” or European 36mm.
** HE — High Efficiency 85% @ .3um, HEPA E11 - Filter Efficiency is 97% @ .3-.5um (meets European HEPA Class E11 Standard)
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inches

13x8.5x6.5
15.5x9x17.5
155x9x17.5
15.5x9x17.5
155x9x17.5
15.5x9x17.5

13.5x12.25x 14.5

13.5x12.25x 14.5

13.5x12.25x14.5

13.5x12.25x14.5



